


JIMEI
HONEY COMB

Monocolor

Product Code

Front

Temple

UN-0221

UN-0221

UN-0222

UN-0222

UN-0224

UN-0224

UN-0225

UN-0225

UN-0226

UN-0226

Front

Temple

Tolerance

Thickness 6.0mm

4.0mm

6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

Standard Sizes

170x1400mm

170x1400mm

168-175mm
1400-1410mm

| 170 |

Temple: [ <o

170

UN-0221

UN-0222

UN-0224

UN-0225

UN-0226

UN-0224

UN-0226
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